CSR SUMMER SERIES RACE #1
L'AUBERGE Parking Lot - Levee RUN
BATON ROUGE, LA.

06/08/2016
MALE OVERALL 2 MILE WINNER FEMALE
001. Graham Frazier,16, 10:53 001. Annie Fink,
14, 14:00
MASTERS 2 MILE WINNER
008. Jason Hugenroth,45, 12:02 007. Joanna Lemoine, 41,
15:18
GRANDMASTERS 2 MILE WINNER
041. Kevin Mercil,55, 14:32 009. Ann Wise, 60,
16:00
AGE 11 AND UNDER

055. Jonathan Alleva,11, 15:20 002. Ava Lemoine,11, 14:18
065. Orry Stafford,9, 16:36 004. Sydney
Worsham,11, 15:03
©72." Quinn Price,9, 17:47 031. Elizabeth
Kelly,11l, na

AGE 12 n 14
007. Todd McInnis, 14, 11:55 003. Mary Kathryn
Underwood, 14, 14:20
010. Trevor Heath,14, 12:09 006. Blaiklee
Guillot,13, 15:18
012. James Christian,14, 12:18 011. Carley Boudreaux, 14,
16:33

AGE 15 i 19
002. Kenny Schafer,16, 10:59 010. Ava Reinecke,
15, 16:00
003. Michael Lee,16, 11:16 014. Kylie
Stringer,15, 17:03
004. William Kennedy,16, 11:16 016. Angelle Baker,17,
17:40

AGE 20 n 24
059. Travis Johnson,24, 15:47 No Entries

AGE 25 i 29



005. Michael Giles,27, 11:31
28, 15:35

033. Alex Dunbar,25, 14:01
Kendrick,26, na

29, 19:43

011. Walker Higgins,34, 12:16
31, 16:59

014. Eric Cahanin,33, 12:23
Watson,31, 20:18

018. Richard Rachal,34, 12:49
Maher,31, 20:23

026. Keith Lachut,35, 13:44
36, 15:09

082. Kendall Rogers,36, 18:37
Ellzey,37, 18:08

106. Austin Daniel,36, 22:58
Stafford,35, na

013. Jordan Charlet,41, 12:21
Butler,40, 18:30

017. Marcus J. Manuel,42, 12:45
032. Scott Corkern,40, 14:01
Charlet,41, 19:17

031. D. Melancon,45, 13:50

47, 17:55

035. David Alexander,45, 14:09
19:25

075. Mark Quesbedeaux,46, 17:50
043. Marcus Roviro,52, 14:33
Broussard,50, 17:10

048. David Pultz,50, 15:00
Steinsiek,54, 23:25

054. Donny Boudreaux,50, 15:18

AGE 30 i 34

AGE 35 i 39

AGE 40 i 44

021.

"“AGE 45 A 49

030.

""AGE 50 fA 54

008.

024.

026.

013.

028.

032.

005.

019.

051.

020.

Leslie Smith,
Sarah

Melissa Cook,

Mary Trigg,
Angelique

Nichole

Lisa Rogers,
Melonie

Brandi

Natalie

Alicia Kelly,41, Na

022.

018.

Aimee

Sara Nettles,

Brooke Jackson,47,

015.

042.

Donna

Pam



060. Craig Brouillette,58, 15:54
Lewenthal,59, 23:48

069. Graham Stewart,59, 17:38
57, 24:55

105. Tom Swain,59, 23:53
Fortenberry,58, 25:39

058. Bill Wischusen,60, 15:46

050. Tommy Reinecke,61, 15:03
052. Chris Bland,61, 15:15

068. Randy Ellis,69, 17:30

071. Danny Matheny,66, 17:44

113. Billy Knox,72, 34:08

No entries

AGE 80 AND OLDER

112. Ken Blanchard,87, 24:36

" "AGE 55

" “AGE 60

" “AGE 65

" AGE 70

" “AGE 75

59

64

69

74

79

044.

049.

053.

No

No

No

No

No

OVERALL HALF MILE WINNERS

MALE
001. Logan Beane,10, na
4:44

001.

Loretta
Patty Smith,

Judy

Entries

Entries

Entries

Entries

Entries

FEMALE

Gracie Laithe

HALF MILE AGE GROUP WINNERS



008. Luke Beane,5, na

5, 5:47

009. Blaize Kiger,5, 4:30
010. Ashton Campbell,4, 5:26
012. Sam Rachal,4, 5:35

013. Gabe McDaniel,5, 6:05
015. Ryan Daniel,2, 7:38

006. Graham Reeves,6, na
6, na

7, na

Hugenroth,6, 5:30

002. Orry Stafford,9, na
Boudreaux,9, 4;45

003. Jake Reaves,8, na
007. Luke Rachal,8, 4:07
6:09

014. Garrett Ide,8, 6:26

No entries

004. Peyton Stafford,12, na

005. Nathan Muralla,13, 3;24
011. Ben Dugas,12, 5:30

2 MILE COMPREHENSIVE RESULTS
MALE

001. Graham Frazier,16, 10:53
14, 14:00

002. Kenny Schafer,16, 10:59
11, 14:18

003. Michael Lee,16, 11:16
Underwood, 14, 14:20

AGE 5 and Under

007. Abby Haefner,

AGE 6 A 7
003. Laila Rachal,
004. Hope Lemoine,
005. Sadie

AGE 8 A 9
002. Abby

006. Bailey Dugas,8, 5:32
008. Bree Dugas,8,

AGE 10 i 11

No Entries

AGE 12 i 14

No Entries

FEMALE
001. Annie Fink,

002. Ava Lemoine,

003. MaryKathryn



004. William Kennedy,16, 11:16
15:03

005. Michael Giles,27, 11:31
36, 15:09

006. Sam Matthews,15, 11:36
Guillot,13, 15:18

007. Todd McInnis,14, 11:55
Lemoine, 41, 15:18

008. Jason Hugenroth,45, 12:02
15:35

009. Adam Heath,17, 12:08
16:00

010. Trevor Heath,14, 12:09
15, 16:00

011. Walker Higgins,34, 12:16
Boudreaux,14, 16:33

012. James Christian,14, 12:18
16:37

013. Jordan Charlet,41, 12:21
31, 16:59

014. Eric Cahanin,33, 12:23
Stringer,15, 17:03

015. Darius Wells,16, 12:47
Broussard,50, 17:10

016. Peter Kelly,13, 12:43
Baker,17, 17:40

017. Marcus J. Manuel, 42, 12:45
018. Richard Rachal,34, 12:49
47, 17:55

019. Jacob DeWitt,17, 12:43
Ellzey,37, 18:08

020. Thomas Hugenroth,14, 13:02
18:30

021. Alex Matthews,15, 13:07
41, ma

022. Alex Dunbar,18, 13:10
Charlet,41, 19:17

023. Not Available

Carlos,15, 19:20

024. Branden Leggio,17, 13:27
Kendrick,26, na

025. Tareq Abdul-Azziz,17, 13:48
16, 19:32

026. Keith Lachut,35, 13:44
29, 19:43

027. Joseph Ellis,13, 13:45
wWilliams,40, 19:51

028. Caden Dickinson,16, 13:45
20:18

029. Hesham Ahrim,17, 13:48

004. Sydney Worsham,11,
005. Lisa Rogers,
006. Blaiklee
007. Joanna

008. Leslie Smith,28,
009. Ann Wise, 60,
010. Ava Reinecke,
011. Carley

012. rebecca Quebedeaux,13,
013. Mary Trigg,
014. Kylie
015. Donna
016. Angelle

017. Marie Swain,18, 17:50
018. Sara Nettles,

019. Melonie
020. Natalie Butler,40,

021. Alicia Kelly,

022. Aimee
023. Alicia
024. Sarah

025. Katie Paltin,
026. Melissa Cook,
027. Sarah

028. Angelique Watson,31,

029. Lucy



Silverman,13, 20:

030. Will Bafron,16, 13:42
Jackson,47, 19:25

031. D. Melancon,45, 13:50
Kelly,11l, na

032. Scott Corkern,40, 14:01
Maher,31, 20:23

033. Alex Dunbar,25, 14:01
14, 20:40

034. Marco Hebert,13, 14:06
Griffin, 14, 20:40

035. David Alexander,45, 14:09 035.

21:34

036. The Underboss,18, 14:11
Thompson, 11, 22:00

037. Fox Galen,12, 14:25

16, 22:18

038. Stephen Barnett,43, 14:13 038.
22:13

039. Abhay Basireddy,12, 14:30 039.

040. Jaden Dupree,12, 14:32
041. Kevin Mercil,55, 14:32
042. Tucker Harrell,13, 14:35
Steinsiek,54, 23:25

043. Marcus Roviro,52, 14:33
9, 23:41

044. athan Murray,17, 14:45
Lewenthal,59, 23:48

045. Dan Gardiner,42, 14:45
Moffatt,18, 24:07

046. Sean Moraes,13, 14:52
047. Dillon Beeson,12, 15:00
Cerover,16, 24:006

048. David Pultz,50, 15:00
Balingit,17, 24:45

049. Jase Stafford,13, 15:03

57, 24:55
050. Tommy Reinecke,61, 15:03
44, 25:29

051. Logan Leblanc,14, 15:03
Stafford,35, na

052. Chris Bland,61, 15:15
27, 25:38

053. Austin Laiche,13, 15:18
Fortenberry,58, 25:39

054. Donny Boudreaux,50, 15:18 054.

28:52

055. Jonathan Alleva,11, 15:20
056. Julian Romano,12 15:30
057. Thomas Myer,12, 15:35

030. Brooke
031. Elizabeth
032. Nichole
033. Tori Cedotal,
034. Marina
Sarah Romero, 33,
036. Meredith
037. Maria Rosas,
Mistie Kiger,40,
Not Available
040. Not Available
041. Not Available
042. Pam
043. Sofia Black.

044. Loretta

045. Alanna

046. Not Available
047. Sarah

048. Kaela

049. Patty Smith,
050. Beth Dugas,
051. Brandi

052. Gail Blakley,
053. Judy

Dayanna Villatoro, 16,



058.
059.
060.
061.
062.
063.
064.
065.
066.
067.
068.
069.
070.
071.
072.°
073.
074.
075.
076.
077.
078.
079.
080.
081.
082.
083.
084.
085.
086.
087.
088.
089.
090.
091.
092.
093.
094.
095.
096.
097.
098.
099.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

Bill Wischusen,60, 15:46
Travis Johnson,24, 15:47
Craig Brouillette,58, 15:54
Julian Robertson,14, 16:03
Daylin Dumas,12, 16:24
Nathan Muralles,13, 16:25
Perry Duhe,13, 16:32

Orry Stafford,9, 16:36
Scott Pittman,52, 16:50
Mark Schafer,50, na

Randy Ellis,69, 17:30
Graham Stewart,59, 17:38
William Conger,12, 17:34
Danny Matheny,66, 17:44
Quinn Price,9, 17:47
Samuel Hyner,15, 17:46
Joseph,12, 17:50

Mark Quesbedeaux,46, 17:50
Liam,7, 17:58

Sevie Breaux,14, 17:59

Ryan Alexander,10, 17:59
Not Available

Trey Hauge,12, 18:19
Christopher Milsap,15, 18:19
Kendall Rogers,36, 18:37
Not Available

Connor Canirelle,16, na
Not Available

Reid Bodin,12, 19:43
Peyton Stafford,12, 19:43
Clay Burton,14, 19;52
Claude Blanchard,54, 19:51
Hari Jariewala,17, 20:12
Noah Haefner,7, 20:46
Ethan Rainach,13, 21:34
Colin Charlet,11, 20:50
Kent Laplace,64, 20:52
Jude Charlet,14, 20:56

Not Available

Henry Robin,9, 21:32

Alex MacDaniel,9, 21:
Blaize Kiger,5, 22:13

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Nucio Perez,16, 22:

Dalph Hugenroth,10, 22:54
Tom Swain,59, 23:53

Austin Daniel,36, 22:58
Hender Nguyen,18, 23:00



108. Rick Smith,56, 23:006

109. John Haefner,52, 23:35
110. Jason Jasildo,18, 23:30
111. Barrett Black,35, 23:41
112. Ken Blanchard,87, 24:36
113. Billy Knox,72, 34:08
114. Not Available

115. Barry Dugas,44, 12:20

1/2 MILE COMPREHENSIVE RESULTS
MALE

001. Logan Beane,10, na

002. Orry Stafford,9, na
4;45

003. Jake Reaves,8, na

004. Peyton Stafford,12, na
005. Nathan Muralla,13, 3:24
006. Graham Reeves,6, na
007. Luke Rachal,8, 4:07
008. Luke Beane,5, na

009. Blaize Kiger,5, 4:30
010. Ashton Campbell,4, 5:26
011. Ben Dugas,12, 5:30

012. Sam Rachal,4, 5:35

013. Gabe McDaniel,5, 6:05
014. Garrett Ide,8, 6:26
015. Ryan Daniel,2, 7:38

FEMALE
001. Gracie Laithe,9, 4:44
002. Abby Boudreaux,9,

003. Laila Rachal,6, na
004. Hope Lemoine,7, na
005. Sadie Hugenroth,6, 5:
006. Bailey Dugas,8, 5:32
007. Abby Haefner,5, 5:47
008. Bree Dugas,8, 6:09



